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wrdance with Section 61, Chapter LXI,, Session Laws of

the FIRST DIVISION AND DISTRICTS, as indicated,

for 1893, with ten per cent. penalties and the cost for advertising as the law pro\ ides.
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DELINQUENT TAX LlST FOR

;|

1892, the following List of Delinguent Taxpayers is hereby published, and comprises the aelinquent taxes
including Real Estate, Perscnal Property, Carriages, Carts and Drays, Dogs, and Personal Tam assessed
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Kwong Man Sang 11
Rwong Ching Chong
Co
Kweng Yee Mui jw) 11
Kwong Sun Wai Co 47
Kwong Hip Chong Co 48
Kahawaii, Est of 18
Kauai, Est 2
Kaluhi, Est of 11
Rawaanhau 1
Kailianu 1
Kawika 6
Kahale 17
Kaiakeili, = 44
Kahabawaf, John 24
Kalele. S 3
Kauuku (w) ad
Ealua, Juli, 3
Kawaiawolaokahon-
pookane
Kamakele, .J

b

Kaluhimoka T
Kawainui, Mrs J U N
K ananni 1
Kanicla 1
Kane, Hebry
Kaohiwaena 1L
Kalawaianui, Mrs 31
Kahan 11
Rabai. Lokinabama 10
Kakua T
K aili 2
Kaiaikawaha. J N =
Kawailoa. J M 3
Kainos T
Kaialii 9
" Rataswinot Hemey 45

Kanilaokalani 1
Kabhumokn 1
Ripaehaole, A P 15
Kiahuhu f
Kane. = K
Kahehena, Bill T
Kiaelepala 10

Kam Sing 'aun

kahoohinli

Kamaka . Dan K 20
Kamak: o
Kailiufi. Geo 9
Kamahn, Daniel 4

Kaniu T
Ralbikinag & Kaaleles

Kalani g
K.!i';f:.: :

Kamio, J H vi-
Ralawain. J 13
K.:Lliinhn 2
Kailiuli. 1. M pie |
Kanealii !

Ramaiohao, Mrs 16
Ramokuokalani. J :
RKamohoalii. 8 W K 4
Rawahahes =
Kahaunmia 1 §
Raiews I
Raliko (w 6
Kaoehalan 15
Kapihi. Geo K T
hapan. J K 0

Kaia. Geo i
Ko pelieia 1
Rabopeole T

Rawziala, Kuorikaras
E.ﬂf.‘"l”?juiﬁ. Loakia

Kaholo. Sam 7
Kaialos, M 7
Kanamu. Lulu P 19
Kaleikou. I=lemia 11
Bamakola 1w) =
Eanhine. D P B
haluna. Joba 1%
Easiliwai ;
Rapsiim i
Kasahiakaleza. Jr 19
i{.;;,--‘.‘.‘;_ Alika 2
Kanznoano. W N 14
Raifians. Joho 2
Rsalama J 7
Kabansaupnai 4
Eaziznoi. Mrs Ealiai 9
BEawaihapai 1w 2

L

aBs
30U
0360
S0 361
30 362
90 363
10364
101365
50| 366
60
60
00
55
10
[ 3?.'

a0

Y
LL LTS
LIS |
LE LTS

1 60 ass
, A oh

b i
40 ING
40
10
0
24
2
1

HNS
080
00
391
92
a9
0 A
(TR

B 06
10 397
LL el A
=3 200
10t
40 501
LT (1
4040
Mg
0305
5540
W T
LRI

0
ilo

10 411
W2
o
Th

g4
3{!-'1_—'
LS T
) 417
o L1=
2 419

45
(71}

420
421

o=

=g
W gy
W 405
e 1

$26
W gy

g2
101429
=0 .0
75| 431
10 goer
101en
Ll FET
| s
501 416
ol L
WS
104 4o
! sen
L FTS
Ty
50 . $43
0 544
101445
¥ 3136
%
ill:“c

Kaina, John
Kanepaikii

Kalani, Paoca ¢
Kakeoki

Kanakau

Kamuela
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